LEGAL COLE	TRUST DEED AND NOTE	FORM NO YES 4 ebru ry 18	PPY 6 1 9
TA P	(ILLINOIS)		· * •
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer bek	ore using or acting under this form. Neither the pub Hiereto, including any warranty of merchantability o	plisher nor the seller of this form withness for a particular purpose.	
			355 8619
THIS INDEN	TURE WITNESSETH, That the County of	ne undersigned as	- -
and State of	inois , for and in col	nsideration of the	
	and other good and valuable c	considerations, in	
izas (C.)			
Andrew Russ	nal Bank County ofCo	, of	\mathcal{F}_{ij}
and State of	llinois, as trust	ee, the following	· · ·
County of Cook	te, with all improvements therec	on, situated in the	
County of			
			Above Space For Recorder's Use Only
Registrar of T	itles of Cook County, 1 x #r 09-24-211-015	Illinois, on March 9	registered in the Office of, 1956, as Document #1655892
			exemption laws of the State of Illinois
		09-24-2],1-015	
Address(es) of Rea	al Estate: 7207 W. conr	ad, Niles, Illinois (50648
thereon, become du whole indebtedness AS FURTHER of said premises, francessary notices at	ie immediately, without demandue and proceed accordingly. SECURITY grantors hereby a om and after this date, and autord demands, to bring forcible described.	d. On defaut in any paymer ssign, transfer and set over to horize him to sue are, collec- letainer proceedints to reco	s therefor, which shall, with 9% interest into hereunder, grantee may declare the o grantee all the rents, issues and profit at and receipt for the same, to serve all over possession thereof, to rent the said
premises as he may advancements made assessments, liens, i	deem proper and to apply the as aforesaid, and it shall not be neumbrances, interest or advances	e money so arising to the page the duty of grantee to imperents.	ayment of this indebtedness, or to an uire into the validity of any such taxes
	heless, for the purpose of securing		198
\$ 21,375.00 Sixty months		after date for value receiv	red 's(v e) promise to pay to the order o
Lincoln Nationa	l Bank, 3959 N. Lincol	n Avenue, Chicago, I	L 60f 13 the sum o
			llars and 00/100 Dollar per cent per cont per cont per cont per contact date hereo
until paid, payable a	t said office, as follows: 60 m	onthly payments of \$	356.25 each reginning on
			oly any attorney of any court of record in
any County or State hereof, and confess a be unpaid thereon, intervene in any suc	in the United States to appear for judgment without process in far together with costs, and reason	r us in such court, in term tim yor of the holder of this instru able attorney's fees, and to to immediate execution upo	ony any attorney of any control record in the or vacation, at any time after maturity ament for such amount as may appear to waive and release all errors which may on such judgment, hereby ratifying and
IN THE EVEN	T of the trustee's death, inability	v. or removal from said	Cook
County, or of his res	ignation, refusal or failure to act	t, then Gene L. Tor	kelson for any like cause first successor fails o
refuses to act, the pe successor in this trust	rson who shall then be the acting	g Recorder of Deeds of said C renants and agreements are p	County is hereby appointed to be second erformed the trustee, or his successor in
ineffective to the extro	ent of such prohibition or invalid visions of this indenture.	lity, without invalidating or a	applicable law, such provision shall be feeting the remainder of such provision
Witness our han	ds and seals this 26th day	of April	
	NSTRUMENT WAS	x Rodojaa	1/2 the second second
PLEASE P	REPARED BY	Radojca Voje	ic (SEAL)
PRINTOR GENE	L. TORKELSON		4 1
BELOW LINCOL	N NATIONAL BANK LINCOLN AVENUE	Radovan Voje	ic (SEAL)
	GO ILLINOIS BOBIS		

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60613

This instrument was prepared by Gene L. Torkelson - Senior Vice President JIPICULN NATIONAL BANK (NAME AND ADDRESS)

Gene L. Torkelson - Senior Vice President JIPICULN NATIONAL BANK 3959 LINCOLN AVENUE

MAIL TO: UNOFFICIAL LINCOLN NATIONAL BANK CHICAGO, ILLINOIS GEORGE E. COLE® 3959 LINCOLN AVENUE Deed and 3959 N. Lincoln Avenue <u> Lincoln National Bank</u> Andrew Russo Radojka Vojcic Radovan Vojcic and Chicago, Illinois 60613 ТО BOX - 162 CHICAGO, ILL. 60613 3959 No. LINCULN LINCOLN NAT'L BANK (Impress Soc. H. (e) . 98 Civen under my hand and official seal this day of ⁻61 waiver of the right of homestead. instrument as Etherem free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, scaled and delivered the said personally known to me to be the same person. And whose name. A. A. L. subscribed to the foregoing instrument, each other, as joint tenants with right of survivorship a Notary Public in and for said County, in the COUNTY OF STATE OF

LEGAL FORMS